SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 2

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Fleming Island Elementary Roof Replacement Buildings 1, 2, 3,
4,7, 20, & 21

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-12-13/14

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 20, 2014.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $___ 252,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ _ 252,000.00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 22, 2014. Final Completion date is August 6, 2014.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Seventy-one thousand, eight hundred sixty-five dollars and
58/100.
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $256,930.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $71,865.58
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $185,064.42

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: 77/7/01/{/ Date: @Z ¢/2014-

Archiféct N

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and p. ent recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Order.
<

ACCEPTED: Signature: A [ TP Date: (o I y lZolL(
Céntractor
Signature: ‘@mw 000 Date: _(o l‘_’l IZOLH
SDCCRroject Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



xsxJoplo abueyodp jusiwedejdey Jooy |4

85'608°1.$ 00°05% £0'590'v$ §6°062°29% (LOVHINOD NOYH 10Nad=d TWi0L
86608 LLS 00°0S% £€0°G90'7$ G505.°/9% ouj “op Addng gy 000200V as]5 42 yi0z/z/9
Nolonaaa  (%I) SONIAVS (%0) SONIAVS ~ INNOWY HOANZA #0'd # O aLvd
V1oL XVl Xvi ‘o'd
ybeze 14 ‘slliauosyoer
€1 1# 340D Jasey) ung 0¥9Yy
Auedwon soysibay
VLIELCL-O

INIINFOV 1d3Y J00Y TOOHOS AMVINANITT ANVTISI ONINTTL
ONISVYHOUNd LOZIa



